


153SOBREPONER DE PISO

Luminario tipo 
Baliza
Negro

Material Aluminio 
LED COB                      
6W 200lm 3000K              
100-240V~ 50-60Hz 
Ø108*550mm
IP54

19229

6W
550

108

108

Luminario tipo 
Baliza
Negro

Material Aluminio y 
Policarbonato          
LED                         
5.5W 640lm 3000K              
100-240V~ 50-60Hz 
105*500mm
IP65

ETX-0139-NEG

6W
500

105

CÁLIDA

CÁLIDA LEDLED

LEDLED

Film

Arrow
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